Position

1

Position

1

SCVAC League

Event Points and match points

MEN

Serpentine

Hillingdon

Thames Valley Harrriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Metros

Ealing Southall & Middlesex

British Airways

Ealing Eagles

WOMEN

Serpentine

Hillingdon

Herne Hill Harriers

Thames Valley Harrriers

Ealing Southall & Middlesex

Ealing Eagles

Metros

British Airways

15 May

170

151

137

147

57

50

33

13

15 May

148

170

75

82

66

43

39

36

Table 1

2024

5 June

176

160

164

120

72

51

21

5 June

158

146

100

91

109

29

33

24

19 June

202

183

164

168

53

17

40

24

19 June

178

150

159

109

20

12 July  Total

12 July | Total

24
548
20
494
17
465
17
435
12
182

118

94

40

23
484
21
466
17
334
14
282
11
181

130

72

80






